Academic Calendar for the session 2021-2022

E
Admission process: ( Counselling session and registration

process Start for New students of UG and PG)
Commencement of classes of B.Sc.(Hons) CS, BBA,
B.Com (CA), B.Com(Eco), B.Com(Hons) , BTM and
MBA (Int) and all Law III Semester

Tech- Internship and summer internship of V BCA and
BBA V Semester.

Commencement of classes of BCA, BBA ,MBA(Int).V ,
VIL, IX Semester BSc. CS (Hons) — 3™ Year, B.Com
(Hons/CA/ECO) 3™ Year BA/BBA/B.Com LLB 5t &
7% & 9™ Semesters, and MBA (FT) & BA III semester.

Invocation Ceremony of I semester of all UG program

Invocation ceremony of I semester all Law Program

Commencement of classes of BCA and BBA V Semester

Invocation Ceremony of I semester of MBA FT and
MBA (BA)
Midterm Exam of BBA III, BTM, III BA.LLB (Hons.),

BBA LLB (Hons.) III B.Com LLB (Hons.) B.Com
(CA,/Eco) IIl Semester

Midterm Exam of BA.LL.B. (H) -V, BBA. LL.B. (H) -V
, B.Com(H) .LL.B =V, MBA(I)-III, MBA (I) -V
Semester MBA(I)-IX Semester and BTM V
Semester

Pre-Placement Workshop of MBA Students
Commencement of Classes of all first semester

Midterm Exam of B.Com.(Hons/CA/Eco) 3" year and
B.Sc.(Hons) 3™ Year and MBA (FT) Il and MBA (BA)
IIT Semester

Allocation of certification courses for B.Com III and
BBA V Semester.

Conduction of EML for all UG program




Semester
Annual Sports Week

SPANDAN (Annual F est)

Diwali Holidays
Midterm exam of All first semester of UG and MBA(FT)
& MBA (BA) I semester and LLM I sem.
Conduction of Accounting Essay Writing

Conduction of Debate competition for all III and V
semester Law Students

Conduction of Film for learning competition for all L, 111,
and V semester of Law Students

Conduction of tech Internship Viva for BCA V, Summer
Internship Viva for BBA V, Comprehensive Viva for
| BCA III and B.Sc. (Hons) CS 11, B.Com (Hons) 111

Conduction of Legal Essay writing for all semesters of
the Law program

Conduction of Seminar presentation for BCA I and

B.Com.(Eco/Ca/Hons) I Semester and MBA(Int)
semester

Conduction of storytelling of MBA (FT) & MBA (BA)I

Conduction of Project presentation of BCA II and B.Sc.
(Hons) CS III semesters and BCA V Semester.

Conduction of Role Play in BBA I Semester.
Conduction of CV of BCA V sem. And BCA I Sem.

13" PIMR-G International Conference on “Industry
| 4.0 & Key Drivers of Sustainable Global

Business Practices (ICSGBP) - Hybrid Mode”
In Association with AIBPM, Indonesia

Exam Form: MBA(Int). V Semester BSc. CS (Hons) —
3" Year, B.Com (Hons/CA/ECO) 3" Year

BA/BBA/B.Com LLB 5% & 7t Semesters and MBA III
semester

Conduction of Group discussion of
B.Com(CA/Eco/Hons) 3% year

Director
Prestige Institute of Management
& Research, Gwalior (M.P.)




Final Exam: B.Sc.(Hons) CS, BBA, B.Com (CA),

B.Com(Eco), B.Com(Hons), BTM and MBA (Int) and all
Law III Semester

Final Exam: MBA(Int). V Semester BSc. CS (Hons) —
3" Year, B.Com (Hons/CA/ECO) 3™ Year

BA/BBA/B.Com LLB 5t & Tt Semesters, and MBA III
semester.

Commencement of classes of B.Sc.(Hons) CS 1V,
BBAIV, B.Com (CA/Eco/Hons) IV ), BTM IV and
MBA (Int) IV and all Law IV semesters.

Conduction of Internship Viva of B.Com(CA/Eco/Hons)
rd
year

w

Conduction of Comprehensive viva of B.Sc. (Hons) 3
year

Exam Form: First semester of UG and PG

Commencement of classes of BCA VI, BBA VI,BTM VI,

and MBA (Int) VI and VIII and all Law VI& VIII
semesters,

Final Exam: First semester of UG and PG

Commencement of Classes of MBA(FT) IV, MBA BA
IV, MBA (Int) X semester.

Exam Form of B.Sc.(Hons)CS ;B.com(CA/Eco/Hons.)
3" year
Result Declaration of Final Exam: B.Sc.(Hons) CS,
BBA, B.Com (CA), B.Com(Eco), B.Com(Hons), BTM
and MBA (Int) and all Law III Semester
Commencement of classes of I Semester of UG and PG
Midterm exam of B.Sc.(Hons) CS 1V, BBAIV, B.Com

| (CA/Eco/Hons) IV ), BIM IV and MBA (Int) IV and all
Law IV semester

Final Exam of B.Sc.(Hons)CS.& B.com(CA/Eco/Hons.)
3" year

Midterm exam of BCA VI, BBA VI BTM VI, and MBA
(Int) VI and VIII and all Law VI& VIII semesters.
Result Declaration of Final Exam: MBA (Int). V
Semester & VII Sem. BA/BBA/B.Com LLB 5% &
7™ Semesters and MBA III semester

Midterm Exam of classes of I] Semester of UG and PG

Conduction Group Discussion: B.Sc.(Hons) CS IV
semester

| Conduction Current affairs presentation:
| B.Com(Eco/CA/Hons) IV semester
Conduction PD Workshop: BBA IV Semester.

Prestige Institute of Management

&

& Research, Gwatior (M.P)



Result Declaration of Final E
UG and PG
Conduction of Workshop: BBAVI
Skill Development Workshop: MBA (Int) IV
Conduction of Debate competition: All semester
BA/BBA/B.Com LLB
Industrial Visit: BBA [V
Conduction of EML, Alumni Interaction » Corporate
readiness for BCA VI, BCA VI and B.Sc. (Hons) CS
IV and MBA (FT) and MBA (BA)II
Conduction of Workshop on Accounting software:
: B.Com(Eco/CA/Hons) IV semester
Conduction of Seminar: BBA I]

Tour Report Viva: BTM V]

xam: All I semester of

B.Com(Eco/CA/Hons) II semester

Conduction of Project presentation: BCA IV and
B.Sc.(Hons) CS 1V

Conduction of LTM: MBA (F
semester

| Conduction of Film for learning: All semesters of the
Law program

Conduction of Project presentation: BCA VI
Conduction of MRP Viva: MBA(FT) & MBA (BA) IV
sem.

Conduction of Project presentation: BCA
&B.Sc.(Hons) CS II semester.

Conduction of Comprehensive Viva:
B.Com(Eco/CA/Hons) IV semester, BCA VI
Conduction of Comprehensive Viva : BCA &
B.Sc(Hons)CS 1V semester and BCA & B.Sc(Hons)CS
IV semester

Exam Form: B.Sc.(Hons) CS 1V, BBAIV, B.Com
(CA/Eco/Hons) IV ), BTM IV and MBA (Int) IV and all
Law IV semester

Exam Form: BCA VI, BBA VI, BTM VI, and MBA
(Int) VI and VIII and all Law VI& VIII semesters.
MBA(FT) IV, MBA BA IV » MBA (Int) X semester
Exam Form: All II Semester of UG and PG
Final Exam Start: All final Semester
Final Exam Start: All Semester

Declaration of results for Exams conducted in June -
2022

T) Il & MBA (BA) 1I




PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE 'A' AND NBA (AICTE)

1 21 July Wednesday Bakrid / Eid al Adha
2 15 August Sunday Independence Day

3 19 August Thursday Muharram

4 22 August Sunday Raksha Bandhan

5 30 August Monday Janmashtami

6 2 October Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

7 15 October Friday Vijaya Dashami

8 19 October Tuesday Eid e Milad

9 20 October Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
10 4 November Thursday Diwali

11 19 November i Guru Nanak Jayanti
12 25 December Christmas Day

13 26 January Wednesday Republic day
14 1 March Tuesday Maha Shivaratri / Shivaratri
15 18 March Friday Holi
16 10 April Sunday Ram Navami
17 14 April Thursday Mabhavir Jayanti
18 14 April Thursday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
19 15 April Friday Good Friday
20 2 May Monday Maharshi Parshuram Jayanti
22 3 May Tuesday Idul Fitr
22 16 May Monday Budhha Purnima
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PRESTIGE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, GWALIOR

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE ACCREDITED WITH UGC NAAC GRADE ‘A’ AND Hﬁﬁ (AICTE)

.No. Dates Days olidays
1 12 July Monday Rath Yatra
2 16 August Monday Parsi New Year’s day/ Nauraj
3 21 August Saturday Onam or Thiru Onam Day
4 10 September Friday Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi
5 12 October Tuesday Dussehra (Saptami)
6 13 October Wednesday Dussehra (Maha Ashtami)
7 14 October Thursday Dussehra (Maha Navami)
8 15 October Sunday Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)
09 04 November Wednesday Naraka Chaturdasi
10 05 November Friday Govardhan Puja
11 06 November Saturday Bhai Duyj
12 10 November Wednesday Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi
(Chhath Puja)
13 24 November Wednesday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
14 24 December Friday Christmas Eve

15 01 January Saturday New year Day

16 09 January Sunday Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday

17 13 January Thursday Lohri

18 14 January Friday Makar Sankranti/ Magha/ Bihu / Pongal

19 05 February Saturday Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami

20 15 February Tuesday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday

21 19 February Saturday Shiva ji Jayanti

22 26 February Saturday Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti

23 17 March Thursday Holika Dahan

24 02 April Saturday Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi/ Padava/ Ugadi/
Cheti Chand

25 14 April Thursday Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi

26 15 April Friday Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu
(Assam)

2d 29 April Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida

28 09 May Monday Guru Rabindranath’s birthday
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